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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 1.0 yes

        TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2004 R F      

        APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 F      

        KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 L F      

        CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 L F      

E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1.0 yes

        PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 L F      

        PAPADA Anna Iosifina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 F      

        KEFALA Konstantina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 R F      

        PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 F      

ILYSIAKOS A.O 3.0 yes

        MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 L F      

        GIANNAKI Aikaterini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 F      

        KONTOGIORGI Ismini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2004 R F      

        DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 F      

OLYMPIACOS 2.0 yes

        GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004 R F      

        CHOUZOURI Christina GRE OLYMPIACOS 2007 F      

        TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro GRE OLYMPIACOS 2006 F      

        FANARIOTI Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004 F      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

1 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 0 000 0.0 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA yes

T 1 000 0.0 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION yes

T 2 000 0.0 GRE OLYMPIACOS yes

T 3 000 0.0 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

. 

Technical directory

(29.05.2021)  .. - . ,   - . *
(30.05.2021)  .. - .,   - . *   - . 
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 Direct elimination
30.05. 13:41

Table of 4 with place 1-4

4 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T4

Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 0.0

2 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 0.0

3 GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 0.0

4 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O 4 0.0
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J | Place 3 / 4 I | Semi-Final K | Final  

Piste

ILYSIAKOS A.O (4) GRE   34

OLYMPIACOS (3) GRE   V 43

  Piste

1 E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE   V

4 ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE   18

 

  Piste

3 OLYMPIACOS GRE   34

2 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V

 

Piste

E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE   39

APOLLON VRILISSION GRE   V
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Direct elimination

Semi-Final

Piste

ILYSIAKOS A.O 18 45 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

KONTOGIORGI Ismini 5 5 2 2 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

GIANNAKI Aikaterini 2 7 10 8 KEFALA Konstantina

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 2 9 15 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia 1 10 20 5 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

KONTOGIORGI Ismini 2 12 25 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 3 15 30 5 KEFALA Konstantina

DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia 1 16 35 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia 2 18 40 5 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

KONTOGIORGI Ismini 0 18 45 5 KEFALA Konstantina

Piste

APOLLON VRILISSION 45 34 OLYMPIACOS

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 5 5 2 2 FANARIOTI Eleni

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria 5 10 8 6 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 5 15 11 3 CHOUZOURI Christina

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina 5 20 18 7 FANARIOTI Eleni

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 5 25 19 1 TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 5 30 27 8 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina 5 35 29 2 TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 5 40 33 4 FANARIOTI Eleni

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 5 45 34 1 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni

Place 3 / 4

Piste

OLYMPIACOS 43 34 ILYSIAKOS A.O

FANARIOTI Eleni 3 3 5 5 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 7 10 7 2 GIANNAKI Aikaterini

TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro 5 15 13 6 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

FANARIOTI Eleni 5 20 17 4 DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia

CHOUZOURI Christina 1 21 25 8 KONTOGIORGI Ismini

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 9 30 25 0 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

CHOUZOURI Christina 5 35 30 5 GIANNAKI Aikaterini

FANARIOTI Eleni 5 40 32 2 MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 3 43 34 2 DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia
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Final

Piste

APOLLON VRILISSION 45 39 E.KOSTEA GEITONA

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 3 3 5 5 KEFALA Konstantina

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 7 10 8 3 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina 5 15 12 4 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 5 20 16 4 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro

APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina 2 22 25 9 KEFALA Konstantina

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 4 26 30 5 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria 4 30 35 5 PAPADA Anna Iosifina

KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini 10 40 36 1 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna 5 45 39 3 KEFALA Konstantina
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE APOLLON VRILISSION  

        TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2004

        APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

        KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

        CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

2 GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA  

        PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

        PAPADA Anna Iosifina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

        KEFALA Konstantina GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

        PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

3 GRE OLYMPIACOS  

        GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004

        CHOUZOURI Christina GRE OLYMPIACOS 2007

        TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro GRE OLYMPIACOS 2006

        FANARIOTI Eleni GRE OLYMPIACOS 2004

4 GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O  

        MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005

        GIANNAKI Aikaterini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006

        KONTOGIORGI Ismini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2004

        DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name I J K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 0 0 0

N B BOUKAS Evaggelos 0 0 0

N FLORATOS Gerasimos 0 0 0

N KONTOCHRISTOS Jason 0 0 0

N N PAGKALOS Angelos 0 0 0

N N DOUKA Anna 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE APOLLON VRILISSION  

      TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Ilianna APOLLON VRILISSION 2004

      APOSTOLOPOULOU Christina APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

      KARAKOSTA Iris-Foteini APOLLON VRILISSION 2005

      CHATZIKOKKINOU Aikaterini Maria APOLLON VRILISSION 2006

Silver GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA  

      PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

      PAPADA Anna Iosifina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

      KEFALA Konstantina E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

      PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

Bronze GRE OLYMPIACOS  

      GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni OLYMPIACOS 2004

      CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 2007

      TSOKAROPOULOU Argyro OLYMPIACOS 2006

      FANARIOTI Eleni OLYMPIACOS 2004


